1.01 LUNES MARTES

8:30
9:30 MAT MAT
10:30 MAT MAT

11:30 IAR IAR
12:30 IAR IAR
13:30  FM1 FM1

1.03 LUNES MARTES
8:30
9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

1.05 LUNES MARTES
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30

1.07 LUNES MARTES
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30

MAT
MAT
GEO
GEO

MIERCOLES JUEVES

AF1
AF1
AF1
HAR
HAR
GEO

MIERCOLES JUEVES

MIERCOLES JUEVES

MIERCOLES JUEVES

PRIMERO ARQUITECTURA
PRIMER SEMESTRE

VIERNES
AF1
AF1
AF1
FM1
HAR

GEO

VIERNES

VIERNES

VIERNES

1.02 LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES  VIERNES
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30

1.04 LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES  VIERNES
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30

1.06 LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES  VIERNES
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30

1.08 LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES  VIERNES
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30




